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Rural 

Works 

Department, 

Works 

Division, 

Katihar. 

MMGSY 

-NDB 

(AWSESH) 

Requisition 

:me 
of 

Division 
:-

Katihar 

\grcement \ monnt 

\dministrative Sanction 

Corrent 

Remarks 

Demad 

\llotme nt 

lalue of 
VWeasuremet 

(In Lacks) 

Totai 
Expenditure 
as 

In lack) 

Recejv ed (in 

Lacs) 

Maintenance (in Lacks) 

Main ork (in Lacks) 

\mount 
(in Lacks) 

Length (In KM1) 

ame of 
Contactor. (In English) 

Name OTRoad 

Packaye o. 

)ear 

|4 

13 

12 

10 

9 

8 

50.10753 

50 10753 

0 

0.00000 

9.67710 

87.16180 

99.620 

0.930 

Yeshdeep Kumar 

Utkramit Madva Vidvalava 

Pashchim 

Tola 
to 

PMGSY 

2023-24 

(AWSESH)-NDB-

Kursela-Mchar 

Miya 

Road 

BRRP2-103 

0.00000 

KATIHAR 

0.00000 

) 

9 82172 

100 90368 

I|4.385 

I.015 

Yeshdeep Kumar 

|Line 

Par 

Bareta 
to 

Gumda 

Tola 

2023-24| 

50.10753 

50.10753 

0.00000 

0.00000 

19.49882 

188.06548 

214.00500 

1.945 

Total 

o91514 

Executive Engineer 
R.W.D, Works Division 

Katihar 

Divisional Accounts Officer 
R.W.D, Works Division 

Katihar 

per \iS (in Lacks) 00000) 

00000 



onsicoN of 

under ANIGSY 

Total: 

nd ot hecks exercised 

(Se Goernment of India's Decision () below Rule-I SO) 

Fon ofUtilisation Cetiticile upto the month of May, 2021 
MMGSy-NDBAWSES) 

Sonction No. & |Date 
with Aount (in Rs Lacs) 

CoIstruction materials have been tested. 

3 Psil PogrCss achieved 

IORM GFR 19-A 

Lotiticd tha I have sausfied my sell that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfillcd'are hemg 
lutiled and tbat I have evercised thc lollow ing checks to see that the moncy was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was 

l other codal formalities have been observed. 

W orks have been superviscd by Executive Engneer/Superintend1ng Engineer 

Anount Reccived 

Perodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Eng1neer/Superintending Engineer 

Uuctionol Road Works 
OUsiruetionjof CD Works 

(n Rs. LacS) 

D.A.). 

Measurenents have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant. 

R.M.D. (W) Division, Katibar. 

0 00000lCertificd that oul of Rs. 0.00 laCS receivcd upto the 
year 2024-25 in faVOUr of Ex Lngincer, RWD, Kat1har 

la sunm of Rs. 0.00 lacs has been utilizcd tor thel 
purpose of MMGSY (NDB BRICS) rural ronds 
Schcmes as givcn n thc margn lor whIch it was 
sanconcd and that the halance of Rs. 0.00 Lacs 
remaing unutl/cd at the cnd of thc period under 

0.00000 

Particulars 

o9]5]24 
ENccutive Euginecr, 

RWD (W) Division, Katibar. 
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