कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, कटिहार।

पत्रांक :- न 46 (उन्नि)

/कटिहार, दिनांक-0915124

प्रपक

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, कटिहार।

नवा में

अपर—मुख्य—कार्यपालक—पदाधिकरी, BRRDA, 3रीं मजिल, भूमि विकास बैंक भवन, बिहार, पटना।

विषय :- शीर्ष MMGSY-NDB (AWSESH) योजनान्तर्गत निर्माण हेतु आवंटन की अधियाचना के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि शीर्ष MMGSY-NDB (AWSESH) या जनान्तर्गत ग्राठकाठविठ, कार्य प्रमङ्ल, कटिहार द्वारा विहित प्रपन्न में अधियाचना तैयार कर आपके अगतर कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित की जाती है।

अनु० -यथोक्त्।

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, कटिहार।

ज्ञापांक - नम6

/कटिहार, दिनांक:-0915/24

पातिलिपि - नोडल पदाधिकरी, MMGSY, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना को सूचनार्थ एवं

आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित।

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्य प्रमंडल, कटिहार। किस्स्य

Rural Works Department, Works Division, Katihar. MMGSY-NDB (AWSESH) Requisition

Name of Division :- Katihar

-		and the same			
	Remarks	7			
Current Demand (In Lacks)		13	50.10753	0.00000	50.10753
	Value of Measurement (In Lacks)	12	50.10753	0.00000	50.10753
Total Expenditure as per MIS (in Lacks)		11	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Allotment Received (in Lacs)		10	0.00000	0 00000	0.00000
Agreement Amount	Maintenance (in Lacks)	6	9.67710	9.82172	19.49882
Agreemer	-Length Amount Main Work Maintenance (In KM) (in Lacks) (in Lacks) (in Lacks)	8	87.16180	100 90368	188.06548
Administrative Sanction	Amount (in Lacks)	7	99.620	114,385	214.00500 188.06548
Administra	-Length (In KM)	9	0.930	1.015	1.945
Name of Allotment Amount Allotment Allotment Allotment Contractor (In English) (In Lacks) (in Lacks) (in Lacks) Lacks) (in Lacks) (in Lacks)		0.	Yeshdeep Kumar	Yeshdeep Kumar	
	Name Of Road	7	Utkramit Madya Vidyalaya Pashchim Tola to PMGSY (AWSESH)-NDB- Kursela-Mehar Miya Road BRRP2-103-	Line Par Bareta to Gumda Tola	Total
	Near September Package No.	3	(AWSESH)-NDB- BRRP2-103-	(AWSESH)-NDB- BRRP2-103- KATIHAR	
	A carrescent	2	2023-24	2023-24	
	7 2	-	-	C1	

Divisional Accounts Officer R.W.D, Works Division Katihar

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Research
Ratifiar

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)

Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of May, 2024

MMGSY-NDB (AWSESH)

		SY-NDB (A WSESH	Particulars		
Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date	Amount Received	Farticions		
	with Amount (in Rs. Lacs)	(in Rs. Lacs)	CO. OOO less survived unto the		
Construction of		0.00000	O Certified that out of Rs. 0.00 lacs received upto the		
Rural Roads			year 2024-25 in favour of Ex. Engineer, RWD, Katiha		
under MMGSY-			a sum of Rs. 0.00 lacs has been utilized for the		
NDB (AWSLSID)			purpose of MMGSY (NDB BRICS) rural road		
			Schemes as given in the margin for which it w		
			sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 0.00 La		
			remaining unutilized at the end of the period under		
			Termina de la companya de la company		
-					
-					
,					
_			,		
		,			
_					
	2				
		0.00000			
То	ital :-	0.00000			

2 Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised .-

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

109105hq

- π Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
- Construction materials have been tested.
- A Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.
- All other codal formalities have been observed.
- Physical Progress achieved :-
 - Construction of Road Works
- Construction of CD Works

D.A.O. R.W.D. (W) Division, Katihar. 09 5 24

Executive Engineer, RWD (W) Division, Katihar.